Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 155-11601

Bundling Clip with Arrowhead, 2.17" Long, 0.06" - 0.12" Panel Thickness, PA66HIRHS, Black, 500/pkg

Article Number 155-11601

Type BCSFT6.5 16-3MD

Color Black (BK)

Features & Benefits *The different fixing orientations allow tape clips to be used with a wide range

of panel thicknesses and hole diameters.

Quantity Per bag

Product Description HellermannTyton Bundling Clips are designed to provide simple and easy
methods for securing cable bundles, hoses, or pipes. They are fastened onto
the tape bar using tape or cable ties.

Short Description Bundling Clip with Arrowhead, 2.17" Long, 0.06" - 0.12" Panel Thickness,
PAG66HIRHS, Black, 500/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Fixation Method

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Panel Thickness Min(Imperial)

Panel Thickness Max(Imperial)

Panel Thickness Min (Metric)

Panel Thickness Max (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

Disc Diameter(Metric)

BCSFT6.5 16-3MD-PAG66HIRHS-BK

2.17

55.0

Arrowhead

0.32

8.0

0.55

14.0

0.06

0.12

15

3.0

6.3-6.7 mm

0.25

0.26

6.7

16.0



Disc Diameter (Imperial) 0.63

Material Polyamide 6.6, high impact modified, heat stabilized (PA66HIRHS)
Material Shortcut PAGG6HIRHS

Flammability UL 94 HB

Operating Temperature (Metric) -40°F to +221°F (-40°C to +105°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33) Yes

ROHS Complaint Yes

Package Quantity(Imperial) 500

Package Quantity (Metric) 500

Customs Number 3926909988

Content Unit(BMEcat) pcs.

Weight (Metric) 1.2

© 2019 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved.
Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/contactus
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/rohs-weee-compliance
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/disclaimer
https://www.hellermanntyton.us/terms-and-conditions




